©2022 EPC SPACE EPC.SPACE1
EPC7019G Datasheet
Features
• Ultra-low QG For High Efficiency
• Logic Level
• Light Weight – 0.170 grams
• New Compact Hermetic Package
with Dual Gate

EPC7019G Datasheet
EPC Space Part Number Information
Ordering Information Availability
Screening Options Rad Assurance Options
1 character 1 character
C = Developmental Unit
S = Space Level1
H = 1000 krad  LET = 84
Part Number Screening Level Shipping
EPC7019GC Developmental Units
Waffle trays
EPC7019GSH Space Level
1 Screening and qualification consistent to an equivalent MIL-PRF-19500 specification.
EPC7019GC devices are intended for engineering development purposes only and are NOT
intended to be used as flight units.
EPC Space Rad Hard HEMT are not sensitive to Total Ionizing Dose as such the H level covers
the R,F,G radiation levels.
Radiation LevelPart Pre�x
EPC7019 G C H
Screening Level
Package Type
©2022 EPC SPACE EPC.SPACE9
EPC7019G Datasheet
XXXX – serialization number when required
Company Identi�er (EPCS), date code and CAGE code:
YY Last two digits of the current year
WW Week number according to ISO 8601